
Mission Statement
Canadian Vet Tech reports on new, 
relevant and practical information 

presented by experts at leading 
veterinary technician conferences.   
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Continuous learning, improvement, and success

“I enjoy reading Canadian Vet Tech 
magazine. The articles are interesting 

and the CE quizzes are great!”
Tamara McLoughlin, RVT

Saskatoon, SK

“Love the magazine!”
Allise Paradis, RVT

Calgary, AB

“Thanks for all the good work on 
the magazine you publish!! 

I am enjoying the CE.”
Linda Muff, AHT,
Pincher Creek, AB

Just wanted to let you know that our 
(RVTTC) members are very pleased with 

Canadian Vet Tech magazine!”
Michelle Moroz, RVT

Saskatoon, SK

NEWSMAGAZINE FOR REGISTERED VETERINARY TECHNICIANS AND TECHNOLOGISTS



•	 Get your key messages in front of your target audience – Canadian vet techs!

•	 Respected source of useful and relevant information for vet techs since 2009

•	 Produced by the publisher of Canadian Vet newsmagzine

•	 Distributed by provincial veterinary technician associations directly to their members

•	 Approved source of Continuing Education (CE) credits by all provincial associations in Canada

•	 Distributed quarterly to vet techs across Canada

•	 Articles convey information presented by experts at animal health conferences

•	 All editorial is reviewed and approved prior to publication

•	 Read by small, mixed practice, and large animal vet techs

•	 Reaches vet techs in every province and territory in Canada

Special Feature columns:
Life of a Vet Tech - articles submitted by registered vet techs

Technically Speaking - by Kathleen Dunbar, BA, RVT

News - from the Registered Veterinary Technicians and Technologists Association of Canada and from the  

              provincial vet  tech associations

Why advertise in Canadian Vet Tech newsmagazine?

Canadian Vet Tech Advisory Board

Leanne Barker, 
AHT, CMT, CPDT, CCT

Calgary, AB

Kathy Stinson, 
RVT

Sudbury, ON

Tamara McLoughlin, 
RVT

Saskatoon, SK

Heather Lowe, 
AHT, MBA

Halton Hills, ON

“I just wanted to tell you how much
 I appreciate your article on IMHA/ITP.  I’m 

a vet tech and it helped me understand this 
disease a lot more than other literature.”

Barbara Suozzi, RVT



2017 Editorial Calendar

Circulation

Issues of Canadian Vet Tech will report on the 
following conferences. Information from 
other meetings and/or interviews with 
veterinary experts may also be included.

Winter issue (February)
•	 British Columbia Veterinary Technologists 

Association Conference
•	 Saskatchewan Association of Veterinary 

Technicians Conference
•	 American Association of Equine Veterinary 

Technicians Conference
•	 CanWest Veterinary Conference - Technician 

Program							     
								      
							     
	

Spring issue (May)
•	 North American Veterinary Conference
•	 Ontario Association of Veterinary Technicians 

Conference
						    
Summer issue (August)
•	 American College of Veterinary Internal 

Medicine - Technician Program
•	 Atlantic Provinces Veterinary Conference - 

Technician Program

Fall issue (November)
•	 Canadian Veterinary Medical Association 

Convention/Registered Veterinary Technicians 
and Technologists of Canada Conference

•	 Eastern Veterinary Technicians Association 
Conference 

Ontario				  
British Columbia - BCVTA		
Quebec				 
Alberta - AAAHT				  
Saskatchewan - SAVT			 
Manitoba - MAHTA			 
Atlantic Provinces - EVTA                                                                
Territories                                                                                     
Total veterinary practices                                                    
Other (teaching, associations, industry)                                    
TOTAL CIRCULATION: 	 		

1,532
	 600

440
	 1,900
	 455

345
	 425

                                       9
	 5,706

302
6,008

ON

BC

QC
AB

SK

MB

OTHER

TERRITORIES

ATLANTIC
PROVINCES

“I want to commend you on the great job you are doing 
with Canadian Vet Tech.  I read the (current) issue 

from cover to cover and all the articles and highlights 
were great.  Well done!  I am glad I receive this great 
magazine through my membership with the SAVT.”

Sandy Haas, RVT



Insertion Orders and Artwork 
K2 Animal Health Publishing 
3662 Sawmill Valley Drive 
Mississauga, Ontario,  L5L 2P6

Telephone:  905-607-7338
Facsimile: 905-607-0181
karen@k2publishing.ca

Visit our website at
www.k2publishing.ca

Ad space ($ CDN)
Full tabloid page (10.5” x 14”)
Journal size (7.5” x 10.25”)
Half page ad
Third page ad
Quarter page ad
Double page spread
Gatefold ad (3 pages with fold-out) 
False cover (cover and IFC ads)

Closing Dates

Issue

Winter (Feb)

Spring (May)

Summer (Aug)

Fall (Nov)

Industry News Announcements
Approx. 300 words
News brief plus image

Direct Mail Sevices
Direct mail coordination and use of 
mailing list*
*Plus applicable Canada Post charges

Inserts
Glued tip-on inserts
Stitched inserts
Polybagged inserts
Belly wraps (23” x 4”)

Inserts should not exceed 10” x 12” flat size
Inserts to be supplied printed and folded
Additional weight charges may apply for oversized or heavy inserts	

Ad Colour Charges
Add $1,050 for 4-colour process
4-colour charge applied only once for a DPS 

Advertising Terms:
•	 Cancellations cannot be accepted after 

the closing date.
•	 Special positions are non-cancellable.
•	 Payment terms are net 30 days.
•	 Invoices for ads will include two tear 

sheets, unless otherwise requested.
•	 All advertising material is subject to 

approval by the publisher.

Ad Specs
Tabloid page

Journal size

Binding
Line Screen

A high resolution PDF file is preferred

FTP site available for uploading ad files

Full ad specs sheet available by request and on 
our website 

Live Area
Trim
Bleed

Live Area
Trim
Bleed

Saddle stitch
150

9.75 x 13”
10.5 x 14”
10.75 x 14.25”

7 x 9.625”
7.5 x 10.25”
7.625 x 10.375”

Agency Commission
15% commission to recognized 
advertising agencies

Special Positions
15% discount for 6 or more consecutive bookings.		
 Front cover bootlug				  
Feature column sponsorship 
IFC, IBC, OBC
 

1x
$1,825
$1,405
$1,005
$670
$500	
$3,285
$4,925
$4,000

Insertion Order

January 9

April 3

July 3

October 2

Ad Material

January 16

April 17

July 17

October 16

$200

Envelope
$1,750

Postcard
$1,500

$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500

6x
$1,650
$1,270
$905
$605
$450
$2,970
$4,455
$3,630

3x
$1,745
$1,345
$960
$640
$480
$3,140
$4,710
$3,840

12x
$1,575
$1,215
$865
$575
$430
$2,835
$4,250
$3,465

$575
$450
15% premium

2017 Rate Card    Effective Sept 1, 2016


